

DES-3611^{Q&As}

Specialist - Technology Architect - Data Protection Exam

Pass EMC DES-3611 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

https://www.pass4itsure.com/des-3611.html

100% Passing Guarantee 100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by EMC Official Exam Center

Instant Download After Purchase

100% Money Back Guarantee

- 😳 365 Days Free Update
- 800,000+ Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

A company plans to integrate a Dell EMC IDPA DP4400 with two 4-port network cards in a Cisco switch infrastructure.

Which connection type is supported for backup and management?

- A. 10 GbE with SFP+ optics attached
- B. Copper Twinax up to 7m
- C. 10 GbE SFP+ optical with LC-LC
- D. 10BaseT with RJ45 Cat6

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 2

Based on which protection plan does Dell EMC Cloud Snapshot Manager use to help take snapshots in an Amazon Web Services cloud environment?

- A. Tags
- B. Time
- C. Date
- D. Volume

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 3

A customer is using Dell EMC RecoverPoint for VMs with a four vNIC configuration. Which vRPA network component communicates with VMkernel ports in IP Communication mode?

A. LAN vNIC

- B. Management vNIC
- C. WAN VNIC
- D. Data vNIC

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 4



Which type of authentication is supported in Dell EMC Avamar client/server communication?

- A. One-way authentication only
- B. One-way and two-way authentication
- C. Two-way authentication only
- D. Three-way authentication

Correct Answer: B

Reference: https://www.emc.com/collateral/TechnicalDocument/docu87672.pdf

QUESTION 5

A company using a Dell EMC RecoverPoint solution has asked you to explain how to increase their Protection Window on certain key Consistency Groups.

Which action addresses the company\\'s inquiry?

- A. Increase the size of the Journal volumes
- B. Add additional vRPAs to the Production cluster
- C. Use Distributed Consistency Groups
- D. Add additional vRPAs to the Copy cluster

Correct Answer: A

Latest DES-3611 Dumps

DES-3611 VCE Dumps

DES-3611 Study Guide